## COUNTY AUDITOR'S CERTIFICATE OF TAX DISTRIBUTION

## ELKHART COUNTY WHEEL TAX DISTRIBUTION

ELKHART COUNTY	WHEEL TAX DISTRIBUT	ION						
_					GOSHEN	, Indiana,	De	cember 19, 2022
PREPARE FOUR COPIES							11/	07/2022-11/13/2022
1. Taxing Unit	I, hereby certi	fy that I hav	e thi	is day issue	d Warrant 1	No	on t	he Treasurer of
2. County Treasurer	ELKHART	County, Indi	iana,	in favor	TOWN OF	WAKARUSA	(4731)	
3. County Auditor	who is			of				
4. DLGF/STB	in the sum of $\_$		\$	4.96				Dollars
	On account of t	axes due said	gove	ernmental un	it as follo	ows:		

## ELKHART COUNTY WHEEL TAX DISTRIBUTION

TAXES						DEDUCT		
	Financial					Exam.		NET
General	Institution	WHEEL TAX	SURTAX	TOTAL	Advances	of		TOTAL
Property	Tax	(Fd #6021-980-24700)				Records		DISTRIBUTED
		4.96		4.96				4.96
		4 96		4.06				4.96
		General Institution	General Institution WHEEL TAX Property Tax (Fd #6021-980-24700)  4.96	Financial General Institution WHEEL TAX SURTAX	General Institution WHEEL TAX SURTAX TOTAL  Property Tax (Fd #6021-980-24700)  4.96  4.96	General Institution WHEEL TAX SURTAX TOTAL Advances  Property Tax (Fd #6021-980-24700)  4.96  4.96  4.96  4.96  4.96	General Institution WHEEL TAX SURTAX TOTAL Advances of Records    Tax	General Institution Tax (Fd #6021-980-24700)  HEEL TAX SURTAX TOTAL Advances of Records  4.96  4.96  4.96  4.96  4.96  4.96

12/6/2022

Patricia A. Pickens

County Auditor